01 Mayis 2004 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

At ismi
KARAFATIH(4)

TURBULANS(1) (IRE)
SELCANIM(5)

SON SANS*(11)
WIND HUNTER(10)
THANK YOU(7)
AGIRABI(6)
ANNEANNEM(13)
SWEET FALCON(2)
TATA(12)

TIGERS SON(8)
ROTATIF(9)
SABRINOGLU(3)

RICCARDO*(14)

Yasg
3yde

3yde
3ydd
3yke
3yde
3yae
3yde
3ydd
3ydd
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)
1.)28.000 b 2)11.200 ¢
1.)2.800 £ 2)1.120 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - BUGSELEN 48 MU.DEMR
ALFROYAL (IRE) - DAUNTING (IRE) 55 Y.BILIK
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - RAN (IRE) 48 T.CUBUKGU
BOLD BID (GB) - BONANETTO 48 |.HKETVE
SEA HERO (USA) - TOPHONOR 48 OYILDIRIM
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - AYSEGUL HANM 48 GOKMGOKCE
DOYOUN (IRE) - KATANNING (GB) 48 YBULUT
RED ROUTE (GB) - ANNEM 48 S.DURSUN
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - KUTLUVELEK 48 KEMAL KURT
SEA HERO (USA) - SHOW TIVE 48 OS.RTIS
KAPLAN (IRE) - DEAR PERSON (GB) 48 . TEMEL
DANEHLL DANCER (IRE) - HONESTY (IRE) 48 R.TASDELEN
OCEAN CREST (USA) - HARA 48 B.SERINKAYA
MUUTAHD (USA) - MSS TIROL (IRE) 48 MAKYAWUZ

IKILi( ) :100,10 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) :100,64 4, CIFTE( ) :172,10 b

3.)5.600 ¢
3.)560
Sahip Antrendrii

HAS. OLCER AGUVEN
AHM CAVCAV E.MUTLU
LEV. SARIKAYA ADUTAL
iSM. HADIOGLU MGULENDAGI
K. LEV. KITAPCI MUR.ESIN
FAH. ISINIBILIR C.DAY
BAH. YARGI O.EKINCI
TUN. KANTARMACI E.DIBLEN
ALl SAHIN |.E.KURAL
HUS. TURKARSLAN MOKUYUCU
TAY. TUTUMLU S.AYDEMR
M ERE. DOGANBEY K.S.MUCUR
ISADIREKLI AYARDIMCI
ABD. KAYA AKAYA

Derece

1.55.98

1.56.04

1.56.12

1.56.72

1.57.49

1.57.75

1.58.10

1.58.82

1.59.76

20117

2.02.46

2.02.73

20497

2.09.75

Ankara Hipdromu (6. Yanis Giinii)

1900 Gim

4)2.800 ¢
4)280 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk. HP

16,30
5,65
6,05
6,60
1,55
10,95
9,60
43,30
8,55
64,15
8,30
5,05
25,80

84,50
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